
MEN'S 147.0 RESULTS

Men's 147.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 141.1 195.0

2 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 142.8 155.0

3 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 140.0 150.0

4 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 145.0 150.0

5 Chris Noll JCN 140.0 145.0

6 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 141.0 145.0

7 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 144.0 145.0

8 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 140.2 140.0

Men's 147.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 141.1 295.0

2 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 144.0 295.0

3 Chris Noll JCN 140.0 265.0

4 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 141.0 250.0

5 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 145.0 245.0

6 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 140.0 230.0

7 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 140.2 230.0

8 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 142.8 205.0

Men's 147.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 141.1 210.0

2 Chris Noll JCN 140.0 195.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 144.0 175.0

4 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 140.0 160.0

5 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 140.2 160.0

6 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 142.8 150.0

7 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 141.0 145.0

8 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 145.0 135.0

Men's 147.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 141.1 700.0 10

2 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 144.0 615.0 8

3 Chris Noll JCN 140.0 605.0 6

4 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 140.0 540.0 4

5 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 141.0 540.0 2

6 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 140.2 530.0 1

7 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 145.0 530.0 0

8 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 142.8 510.0 0


